Business Partners and Sponsors

AAA Insurance Agency - Donna Alexander - (941) 627-1544 Ext. 283  DAlexander@aaasouth.com 

21229-A Olean Blvd, Port Charlotte FL 33952 

AADisaster Restoration24/7 - Kevin Koch - (941) 979-7677  kevin@aadisaster.com 

225 W Virginia Ave, Punta Gorda, FL 33950 

Adam's Homes - Larry Love - (303) 588-9985  larrylovesadamshomes@gmail.com 

1500 Colonial Blvd. #102 Ft. Myers. FL 33907
Bush Home Care - Debra Bush - (941) 421-8102  debbie@bushhomecare.com 

2001 Bal Harbor Blvd Unit 2410 Punta Gorda Fl 33950
Calusa National Bank - Odette Embury - (941) 627-4305  oembury@calusabank.com 

1850 Tamiami Trail, Port Charlotte, FL 33948
Calusa National Bank - Robin Lindecamp - (941) 505-4300  rlindecamp@calusabank.com 

3105 Tamiami Trail,  Punta Gorda,  FL 33950
Charlotte County Chamber of Commerce - Joanne Reid - (941) 627-2222  negirl14@yahoo.com 

2702 Tamiami Trl Port Charlotte FL 33952
Charlotte State Bank and Trust - Anne Heinen - (941) 639-2511  aheinen@csbtfl.com 

2331 Tamiami Trail  Punta Gorda, FL 33950

Charlotte State Bank and Trust - Connie Ritchhart - (941) 624-5400  critchhart@csbtfl.com 

1100 Tamiami Trail Port Charlotte, FL 33953

Creative Window Treatments - Eddie Amara - (941) 637-0015  creative_window@comcast.net 

254 Dr Martin Luther King Blvd Punta Gorda FL 33950

Fishville FL (Fisherman's Village) - Kathy Burnam - (941) 575-3007  kathyb@fishville.com 

1200 W. Retta Esplanade Punta Gorda FL 33950

Four Points by Sheraton - Danny Ali - (941) 637-6770  danny.ali@fourpointspuntagorda.com 

33 Tamiami Tr Punta Gorda FL 33950

Freedom Boat Club - Jim Cull - (239) 218-0181  jcull@freedomboatclub.com 

150 Laishley Dr#117 Punta Gorda FL 33950

Friendly Floors - Marjorie Benson - (941) 624-0077  marjorie@friendlyfloors.com 

3785 Tamiami Trail Port Charlotte FL 33952

Good News Pest Solutions - John Macy - (941) 584-8687  johnmacy@goodnewspest.com 

1080 Enterprise #a N. Venice, FL 34275

Goodfella's Moving. Inc. - Elizabeth Casady - (941) 876-4229  goodfellasmovingco@gmail.com 

1448 Japan St North Port FL 34288

Harbor View Home Inspection - Larry Heitzenrater - (941) 380-0244  lheitzenrater@comcast.net

P.O. Box 511247, Punta Gorda, FL 33951-1247

Heaven's Best Carpet Cleaning - Jamie Rawlinson -(941) 525-3967 jamie@heavensbestflorida.com

27159 Tierra del Fuego Cir, Punta Gorda, FL 33983

Home Team Inspection Service –John & Jeannie Davis -(941) 423-3093  JLDAVIS417@verizon.net

1940 Kings Hwy. Ste. 4 PMB 142 Port Charlotte, FL 33980

Hometown Title & Closing Services - Nacole Klootwyk - (941) 505-0001  nacole@hometownclosing.com 

401 Taylor St Punta Gorda FL 33950

Kelting Home Inspections & Services LLC - Brooke Bulifant - (941) 655-8888  keltinginspections@comcast.net   11225 4th Ave Punta Gorda FL 33955

Maronda Homes - Margo Grimshaw – 941-457-2069   margogrimshaw@comcast.net

4850 Grand Cypress Blvd. North Port, FL 34287

Nerium - Dawn Fleming - (714)-639-6869  dawn@DawnFleming.com 

3322 Dominica Ct Punta Gorda FL 33950

Pampered Chef - Kat Padgett - (941) 286-2056  eat.play.love.tpc@gmail.com

23249 Nancy Ave. Port Charlotte, FL 33952

PG Goodman Inspections - Phil Shaw - (941) 875-3980  pshaw203k@gmail.com 

18603 Goodman Circle Port Charlotte FL 33948

Pool Boy Inc. - Jessica Immich - (941) 255-1900  jessica@poolboyinc.com 

27147 Del Prado Pkwy Punta Gorda FL 33983

Pool Boy Inc. - Mike Bucherich - (941) 255-1900  mike@poolboyinc.com 

27147 Del Prado Pkwy Punta Gorda FL 33983

Premier Photographic Events, LLC - Steve Lineberry -   steve@premierphotographicevents.com 


2605 Tamiami Trail Port Charlotte FL 33952

Premier Title – Maureen Rosenbaum - (941) 235-3116   mrosenbaum@premiertitlefl.net

17827 Murdock Circle Port Charlotte, FL 33948

Regions Bank - Cindy Lange - (800) 734-4667  Cindy.Lange@regions.com 

2100 Forrest Nelson Blvd Port Charlotte FL 33952

Sharp Development - Patrick Lewis - (941) 629-0023  sharpoutlook@comcast.net 

24690 Sandhill Blvd., Suite 601 Punta Gorda, FL 33983

Sharp Development - Miranda Fields - (941) 629-0023  sharpoutlook@comcast.net 

24690 Sandhill Blvd., Suite 601 Punta Gorda, FL 33983

Southern Exposure Home Inspections – Jim Morris - 941-993-0207  jmorris.inspector@gmail.com   


18686 MacGill Ave Port Charlotte FL 33948

State Farm Insurance - Mike Martin - (941) 505-2550  mikemartininsurance@yahoo.com

425 Cross St, Punta Gorda, FL 33950

State Farm Insurance - Brian Chapman, Sr - (941) 625-9998  brian.chapman.bxck@statefarm.com

2040-A Tamiami Trail Port Charlotte FL 33948

State Insurance - Brian Chapman, Jr. - (941) 979-8426  brian@cigflorida.com 

2455 Tamiami Trail Port Charlotte, FL 33952

Stewart Title - Carolyn McManus-Bagiardi - (941) 255-0377  cmcmanus@stewart.com 

18501 Murdock Cir Sute 101 Port Charlotte FL 33948

SWF Home Inspection - Bob Massanova - (941) 493-4334  bob@swfhomeinspections.com 

264 Tamiami Trail South, Venice, FL 34285

VanDyk Mortgage - Elizabeth Bsales - (941) 205-2500  ebsales551@vandykmortgage.com 

2825 Tamiami Trail Punta Gorda FL 33950

Whitco Insurance Agency - Alexia Martin - (941) 257-0692  alexia@whitcoinsurance.com 

1225 S Tamiami Trail Punta Gorda FL 33950

Z Interiors - Carlene Zeches - (941) 575-9891  zinteriors@aol.com 

550 W. Helen Ave. Punta Gorda, FL 33950

 If you notice any errors or omissions, please contact Jessica immediately.  Jessica@poolboyinc.com or 941-268-5659

